UNE-60833
Nevada 1 Ingrade - Constant Voltage
Discrete, minimal-footprint inground accent
lighting. White light or dynamic RGBW options
with connection accessories and controls
systems.
A range of 3” inground uplights with a round
stainless steel trim, suitable for illuminating

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UNE-60833-4w - W30- 120/277v
LAMP
4w LED
145 Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
F - Frosted Lens
NAT - Natatorium Rated
AMB - Turtle Friendly Amber LED
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
UNE-60833
Nevada 1 Ingrade - Constant Voltage
UNE-60833
CITY OF FLAGSTAFF & TURTLE FRIENDLY COMPLIANT
595
100%
602.5587.5
Wavelength (nm)
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
380 430 480 530
AMB Spectral Diagram
580 630 680 730 780
50%
Narrow-Spectrum Amber LEDs